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SUMMER 2022
Summer Term: 05/31/2022 - 08/13/2022
Event Start Date End Date
Instructional Period 06/03/2022 - Friday 08/13/2022 - Saturday
Cohort1: MHA511 Started in Spring on 05/13 06/25/2022 - Saturday
Cohort2, Cohort3: MHA505 Started in Spring on 05/13 06/25/2022 - Saturday
Cohort1: MHA525 07/08/2022 - Friday 08/06/2022 - Saturday
Cohort2: MHA600 07/08/2022 - Friday 08/13/2022 - Saturday
Cohort3: MHA506 07/15/2022 - Friday 08/13/2022 - Saturday
Cohort1: MHA601 or MHAG602 (Fall 2022 Course) To begin on 08/12/2022

FALL 2022
Fall Semester: 08/15/2022 - 12/17/2022
Event Start Date End Date

Orientation (Cohort4 New Students)
Instructional Period

Cohortl: MHA601 or MHAG602 (Capstone2)
Cohort2, Cohort3, Cohort4: Fall Course 1
Cohort2, Cohort3, Cohort4: Fall Course 2
Cohort2, Cohort3, Cohort4: Fall Course 3

08/12/2022 - Friday
08/19/2022 - Friday
08/12/2022 - Friday
08/19/2022 - Friday
09/30/2022 - Friday
11/04/2022 - Friday

08/12/2022 - Friday
12/17/2022 - Saturday
11/04/2022 - Friday
09/24/2022 - Saturday
10/29/2022 - Saturday
12/17/2022 - Saturday

SPRING 2023

Spring Semester: 01/02/2023 — 05/20/2023
Event

Orientation (Cohort 5 New Students)
Instructional Period

Cohort2, Cohort4: Spring Course 1

Cohort3: MHAG00 (Capstone 1)

Cohort2: MHA601 or MHAG602 (Capstone2)
Cohort4: Spring Course 2, Cohort5: Spring Course 1
Cohort3: Spring Course 2

Cohort4: Spring Course 3, Cohort5: Spring Course 2
Cohort3: Spring Course 3

Cohort4: Spring Course 4, Cohort5: Spring Course 3
Cohort3: Summer 2023 Course 1

Start Date

02/17/2023 - Friday
01/06/2023 - Friday
01/06/2023 - Friday
01/06/2023 - Friday
02/24/2023 - Friday
02/24/2023 - Friday
03/03/2023 - Friday
04/07/2023 - Friday
04/14/2023 - Friday
05/12/2023 — Spring
05/19/2023 — Spring

End Date

02/17/2023 - Friday
05/20/2023 - Saturday
02/11/2023 - Saturday
03/02/2023 — Thursday
05/19/2023 - Friday
04/01/2023 - Saturday
04/08/2023 - Saturday
05/06/2023 - Saturday
05/13/2023 - Saturday
06/24/2023 — Summer
07/08/2023 — Summer

HOLIDAYS

Date

05/30/2022 (weekend off)
06/19/2022 (weekend off)
07/04/2022 (weekend off)
09/05/2022 (weekend off)
11/11/2022 (weekend off)

Holiday

Memorial Day
Juneteenth
Independence Day
Labor Day

Veteran’s Day

Holiday
Thanksgiving
Winter Break
Martin Luther King
President’s Day

Spring Break

Date

11/24/2022 (weekend off)
12/19/2022 - 01/01/2023
01/16/2023 (weekend off)
02/20/2023 (weekend off)
03/13/2023 - 03/18/2023

Schedules may be subject to change: ver. 01/28/2022




